
AFTER WORK
MAANANTAISTA

PERJANTAIHIN

KLO 18 SAAKKA

5,00€          6,40€HEINEKEN

6,40€          8,50€ORIGINAL LONG DRINK

6,40€HOUSE WINE 12cl

29,90€HOUSE WINE BOTTLE 75cL

3,50€JÄGERMEISTER SHOT 2cl

JÄGER & LAGER
HEINEKEN 0,3L & JÄGERMEISTER SHOT 2cl

8,50€
WINES: RED, WHITE, SPARKLING

6,90€          8,90€BRYGGERI IPA

GRAPEFRUIT / PINEAPPLE

0,3l 0,4l

0,3l

0,3l

0,4l

0,4l


